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Friona Squaw Volleyball Schedule 2021 
 

Date  Day  Opponent  Team  Time  Location 

Aug. 6  Fri.  Wildorado-Scrimmage C/JV/V  TBA  Away 

Aug. 7  Sat.  Alumni-Scrimmage V  7:00  Home 

Aug. 9  Mon.  Holy Cross/Ft. Elliot V  10/12  Away 

Aug. 10  Tues.   San Jacinto  JV/V  5/6  Home 

Aug. 13/14 Fri/Sat.  Shallowater Tourney V  TBA  Shallowater 

Aug. 13/14 Fri/Sat.  Trinity Tourney  C  TBA  Lubbock 

Aug. 17  Tues.  Shallowater  C/JV/V  5/5/6:30  Away 

Aug. 19-21 Thur/Sat. Littlefield Tourney C/JV/V  TBA  Littlefield 

Aug. 24  Tues.   Open     TBA 

Aug. 26/28 Thur/Sat. Denver City Tourney V  TBA  Denver City 

Aug. 27/28 Fri/Sat.  Shallowater Tourney JV  TBA  Shallowater 

Aug. 31  Tues.  Estacado  C/JV/V  5/5/6:30  Away 

Sept. 2-4  Thur-Sat. Border Bash Tourney C/JV  TBA  Home 

Sept. 7  Tues.   All Saints  JV/V  5/6:30  Home 

Sept. 7  Tues.  Holy Cross  C  5:00  Home 

Sept. 11  Sat.  Open     TBA 

Sept. 14  Tues.  Wildorado  C/JV/V  5/6/7  Away 

Sept. 18  Sat.  Highland Park  C/JV/V  11/12/1:00 Away 

*Sept. 21 Tues.  Brownfield  C/JV/V  5/5/6:00  Away 

*Sept. 25 Sat.  Lamesa   C/JV/V  11/11/12 Away 

*Sept. 28 Tues.  Dimmitt   C/JV/V  5/5/6:30  Home 

*Oct. 2  Sat.   Littlefield  C/JV/V  11/11/12 Away 

*Oct. 5  Tues.   Brownfield  C/JV/V  5/5/6:00  Home 

*Oct. 9  Sat.  Denver City  C/JV/V  11/11/12 Away  

*Oct. 12  Tues  Dimmitt   C/JV/V  5/5/6:00  Away 

*Oct. 16  Sat.  Lamesa   C/JV/V  11/11/12 Home 

*Oct. 19  Tues.  Littlefield  C/JV/V  5/5/6:00  Home  

*Oct. 23  Sat  Denver City  C/JV/V  11/11/12 Home  

*District Games 

**Open Dates Are Possible To Change 


